3-287TELCOM SEMICONDUCTOR, INC.
7
6
5
4
3
1
2

Reference
Voltage
ORDERING INFORMATION
Linearity Temperature
Part No. (V/F) Package Range
TC9400COD 0.05% 14-Pin 0°C to +70°C
SOIC (Narrow)
TC9400CPD 0.05% 14-Pin 0°C to +70°C
Plastic DIP
TC9400EJD 0.05% 14-Pin – 40°C to +85°C
CerDIP
TC9401CPD 0.01% 14-Pin 0°C to +70°C
Plastic DIP
TC9401EJD 0.01% 14-Pin – 40°C to +85°C
CerDIP
TC9402CPD 0.25% 14-Pin 0°C to +70°C
Plastic DIP
TC9402EJD 0.25% 14-Pin – 40°C to +85°C
CerDIP
FUNCTIONAL BLOCK DIAGRAM
TC9400/1/2-5  11/6/96
user
新建印章
3-288 TELCOM SEMICONDUCTOR, INC.